DDD
Dual-Line 6-Digit
Process Meter
Rev. H, 08/2024
Document #9004570; Part #125816-0019
Automation Products Group, Inc.	 | 	 (888) 525 7300	 |	 sales@apgsensors.com	 |	 www.apgsensors.com
PRECISE, COMPACT, VERSATILE
The only 1/8 DIN process meter you will ever need. A built-in 24 VDC power supply, a second 40 mA power supply

hereof, and specifically disclaims any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.
©2024 Automation Products Group, Inc. All rights reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 WARNING
Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
PDA2360 Series Control Stations
Model Description
PDA2360-E Emergency Stop Button
PDA2361-A 1 Black Ack Button
PDA2361-Q 1 Black Silence Button
PDA2364-MRUE 4 Black Buttons: Menu, Right, Up, Enter
Accessories
Model Description
PDA1002 DIN Rail Mounting Kit for Two Expansion
Modules
PDA1004 4-Relay Expansion Module
PDA1024-01 24 VDC Power Supply for DIN Rail
PDA1044 4 Digital Inputs & 4 Digital Outputs Module
PDA1232 RS-232 Serial Adapter
PDA1485 RS-485 Serial Adapter
PDA18DINSH Stainless Steel Sun Hood
PDA7485-I RS-232 to RS-422/485 Isolated Converter
PDA8232-N USB to RS-232 Non-Isolated Converter
PDA8485-I USB to RS-422/485 Isolated Converter
PDX6901 Suppressor (snubber): 0.01 μF/470 Ω, 250 VAC